OISPLAY THIS O	CARD ON PRINCIPAL FR	RONTAGE OF WORK
C	ITY OF PORTLA	AND
Please Read Application And Notes, If Any, Attached	PERMIT	DEDAME
This is to certify thatDOUKAS WILLIAM	B /Sig Rama	NOV 2 2005
nas permission to Amendment to permit	#05149 shange a ling co. and design f	sign
AT 675 CONGRESS ST		046 C011001 CITY OF PORTLAND
of the provisions of the Statute the construction, maintenance at this department.		es of the City of Portland regulating ures, and of the application on file in
Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.	N fication inspect in must general with an permitten procuble rethins ding or at thereoffed or control of the part	A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.
OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS		1/2/05
lealth Dept.		
Appeal Board		
Other Department Name		Director - Building & Inspection Services

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

City of Portland, N	Iaine - Buil	ding or Use	Permi	t Applicatio	n Per	mit No:	l Is	su Itale	1 1831	兜力		
389 Congress Street,	04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703	3, Fax:	(207) 874-87	16	05-1573				046	0110	01
Location of Construction:	·	Owner Name:			Owner	· Address:		NOV 2	2	hone:		
675 CONGRESS ST		DOUKAS WI	LLIAM	В	195 8	STATE ST		1101 2	24			
Business Name:		Contractor Name	e:			ictor Address		UTV OF		hone		
		Sign A Rama					Scar	Haryagaf F	'ORT	207.883	0075	
Lessee/Buyer's Name		Phone:				Туре:		- Constant	The Marie of Spirits of House, Spirits			one:
]	Sign	s - Permane	ent					<u>B3</u>
Past Use:		Proposed Use:			Permi	t Fee:	Co	st of Work:	CEO	District:		
Restaurant		ent to permit				\$0.00		2				
		#051494 chan design of sign	_	ng color and	FIRE	DEPT:	14	pproved	PECTION Group:	-21	Ty _l	pe:Sig
Proposed Project Description	on:				7 /	$^{\prime}$				-//		
Amendment to permit #	‡051494 chang	ge awning color	and des	ign of sign	Signat				nature:	7		
					PEDES	STRIAN ACT	TIVIT	IES DISTRIC	T (P.A.D.	ME		
					Action	_, .,	oved	Approved] De	nied
D	ID-4- 4-				Signat				Date:		_	
Permit Taken By: ldobson	oplied For: 7/2005				Zoning	g Ap	pproval					
			Spe	cial Zone or Revi	ews	Zon	ing A	nneal	Hi	storic Pr	eserva	ation
1. This permit applica					• ""			ppeur		lls		
Applicant(s) from Federal Rules.	meeting applic	able State and	Sh	oreland		Varian	ce		N	ot in Dist	rict or	· Landma
2. Building permits d septic or electrical		olumbing,	│	etland	i	Miscel	laneou	ıs	_ D	oes Not F	Require	e Review
3. Building permits at within six (6) mont	ths of the date	of issuance.	Flo	ood Zone		Condit	ional I	Use	R	equires R	eview	
False information repermit and stop all	•	a building	Su	bdivision		Interpre	etation	1] [] A	pproved		
			Si	te Plan		Approv	/ed		oile	pproved s	1-1	bee
			Maj [- ` \ Y -	Minor MM		Denied			☐ D	enied	v exr I	1000
			Date:	10128/05	,	Date:		İ	Date:	16/2	10	<
							-		į).A	vd	(J.)
			C	ERTIFICATI	ON							
I hereby certify that I am I have been authorized by jurisdiction. In addition, shall have the authority to such permit.	y the owner to, if a permit fo	make this appli work described	ication a d in the	is his authorize application is i	d agent ssued, I	and I agree certify that	to co	onform to all code official	applica's author	ble law	s of the	his ntative
SIGNATURE OF APPLICAN	VT	<u> </u>		ADDRES	S			DATE		PH	ONE	
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN	CHARGE OF W	ORK, TITLE						DATE		PH	ONE	

•		lding or Use Permi		4 0716	Permit No: 05-1573	Date Applied For: 10/27/2005	CBL: 046 C011001
389 Congress Street, 041	OI Iel:		207) 87				
Location of Construction:		Owner Name:			Owner Address:		Phone:
675 CONGRESS ST		DOUKAS WILLIAM	В		195 STATE ST		
Business Name:		Contractor Name:		C	Contractor Address:		Phone
		Sign A Rama]:	245 US Route 1 S	carborough	(207) 883-0075
Lessee/Buyer's Name		Phone:		P	ermit Type:		
					Signs - Permanen	t	
Proposed Use:			<u> </u>	Proposed	Project Description:		
Restaurant/ Amendment to design of sign	permit #0	51494 change awning co	olor and	Amend sign	ment to permit #0	51494 change awnir	g color and design o
Dept: Historical Note: 1) side awning and sign to		Approved with Condition red.	s Re	viewer:	Deborah Andrew	s Approval D	Pate: 11/02/2005 Ok to Issue: ☑
Dept: Zoning Note:	Status: A	Approved	Re	viewer:	Ann Machado	Approval D	Pate: 10/28/2005 Ok to Issue:
Dept: Building	Status: A	Approved with Condition	s Re	viewer:	Tammy Munson	Approval D	Pate: 11/02/2005 Ok to Issue:

Comments:

10/27/05-ldobson: Fees on already submitted sign permit. Fees owed were a equal LJD

SIGN A RAMA

PAGE 02

OCT-27-2005 THU 01:33 PM AI Innovations

FAX NO. 3173368015

P. 02

OCT-27-2005 10:17AM

FROM-JOHN BOYLE

3178768478

T-479 P.001/081 F-404

Certificate of Flame Resistance



REGISTERED APPLICATION CONCERN No.

GA-217

ISSUED BY JOHN BOYLE & COMPANY, INC. 1803 Salisbury Hwy Statesville, NC 28677 704-876-6175

Date treated or manufactured

9-08-2005

This is to certify that the materials described below have been	flame-retardant treated for are inherently	1011]?anmable).
	-	

FOR

AWNING INNOVATIONS IMAGE ONE LLC 4182 N AWNING COURT GREENFIELD IN 46140

Certification is hereby made that: (Check "a" or "b")

(B) The articles described below this Certificate have been treated with a flame-retardant chemical approved and ragistered by the State Fire Marshal and that the application of said chemical was done in conformance with the laws of the State of California and the Rules and Regulations of the Sinte Fire Morahal.

Chem, Reg. No. ... Name of chemical used -

Method of application

The articles described below are made from a flume-resistant fabric or material registered and approved by the State Fire Marshal for such use.

Trade name of flame-resistant fabric or muterial used

Reg. No. F-12102

The Flame-Retardant Process Used WILL NOT Be Removed By Washing

JOHN BOYLE & COMPANY, INC.

PATIO 61".

Name of Applicator or Production Superintendent

JOHN BOYLE & COMPANY, INC.

William Doukas

675 Congress St. Portland, Maine 04101

September 30, 2005

To Whom It May Concern:

The letter is to certify that Mr. Daniel Cheung and/or Nha Memochduong may alter, modify or change the signage involved at 675 Congress to suit their needs in identifying and marketing their new business at this address. If there are any further questions please do not hesitate to contact via cell phone (207) 318-9234.

Best,

William Doukas

Owner, 675 Congress St., Portland, Maine 04101

4	<u> 40</u>	CERTIFIC	AIE OF LIADII				10/03/2005
PRC	DUCER	R (207) 797-2203 F.	AX (207)797-2791	THIS CERT	IFICATE IS ISSU	JED AS A MATTER OF I	NFORMATION
De	land	Associates		HOLDER	THIS CERTIFICA	RIGHTS UPON THE CER TE DOES NOT AMEND,	EXTEND OR
4	New	ton Street				FFORDED BY THE POL	
Po	ortl	and, ME 04103					
Sı	ısan	Chard		INSURERS A	AFFORDING CO	/ERAGE	NAIC #
INS	JRED	Super JF Inc		INSURER A: Ma	ine Underwri	ters Ins Agy	
		DBA: King of the Roll		INSURER B:			
		393 Ludlow St		INSURER C:			
		Portland, ME 04102		INSURER D:			
		•		INSURER E:			
CO	VER	AGES		 _			
A M	NY RE IAY PE	DLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELI EQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION ERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDEI ES. AGGREGATE LIMITS SHOWN MA	I OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER D D BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED H	OCUMENT WITH F REREIN IS SUBJEC	RESPECT TO WHIC	H THIS CERTIFICATE MAY I	BE ISSUED OR
NSF	ADD'L NSRD	TYPE OF INSURANCE	POLICY NUMBER	POLICY EFFECTIVE	POLICY EXPIRATION DATE (MM/DD/YY)	LIMITS	3
- 1 1	TORE	GENERAL LIABILITY	TBA		10/01/2006		\$ 1,000,000
		COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY	, 5			DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (Ea occurence)	\$ 50,000
	1	CLAIMS MADE X OCCUR					\$ 5,000
Α	1	 				PERSONAL & ADV INJURY	\$ 1,000,000
•						GENERAL AGGREGATE	\$ 2,000,000
	1	GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:				PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG	\$ 2,000,000
		POLICY PRO- LOC					_,
		AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY ANY AUTO				COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (Ea accident)	\$
		ALL OWNED AUTOS SCHEDULED AUTOS	,			BODILY INJURY (Per person)	\$
	}	HIRED AUTOS NON-OWNED AUTOS				BODILY INJURY (Per accident)	\$
						PROPERTY DAMAGE (Per accident)	\$
_	\vdash	GARAGE LIABILITY				AUTO ONLY - EA ACCIDENT	\$
		ANY AUTO				OTHER THAN	\$
	 	EXCESS/UMBRELLA LIABILITY				EACH OCCURRENCE	\$
	l	OCCUR CLAIMS MADE				AGGREGATE	\$
							\$
	1	DEDUCTIBLE			ł		\$
	}	RETENTION \$					\$
	WOR	KERS COMPENSATION AND				WC STATU- OTH-	
	EMP	LOYERS' LIABILITY				TORY LIMITS ER	S
		PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE CER/MEMBER EXCLUDED?			(E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE	
		s, describe under CIAL PROVISIONS below				E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT	
	ОТН					E.E. DIGEAGE TOLIGITE EILINI	
DES	I CRIPTI	ON OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHIC	LES / EXCLUSIONS ADDED BY ENDORS	 EMENT / SPECIAL PRO	OVISIONS	<u> </u>	
ıdd	itic	onal insured					1
CE	RTIF	CATE HOLDER		CANCELLAT	ΓΙΟΝ		
		City of Portland		EXPIRATION DAYS BUT FAILURE	DATE THEREOF, THE I S WRITTEN NOTICE TO E TO MAIL SUCH NOTIC	CRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLE ISSUING INSURER WILL ENDEAN THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER NA CE SHALL IMPOSE NO OBLIGAT	OR TO MAIL MED TO THE LEFT, ON OR LIABILITY
		389 Congress St				ITS AGENTS OR REPRESENTAT	IVES.
	ŀ	Portland, ME 04101		AUTHORIZED RE			
				Susan Chai	rd		Ì

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)

Signature of applicant:

Signage/Awning Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Location/Address of Construction: 675 Consues ST	
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure Square Footage of Lot	
	-
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Owner: Telephone:	
Chart# Block# Lot# WILLIAM DOUKAS	
44 C 11 DORRAND, MG 04101	
DANIEL D CHEUNG DANIEL D CHEUNG For H.D. signage = Total Fee: \$	
675 CONGRESS ST. Fee: \$	
PORTLAND, ME 04101 Awning Fee= cost of work Total Fee: \$	`
Current Specific use: Resease Ant	
If vacant, what was prior use:	
How long has it been vacant?	ļ
Proposed Use:	
Project Description:	
Contractor's name, address & telephone: For Awning:	
Who should we contact when the normit is ready 644-5 + 84-64- Tip 0Re 3-144	
Who should we contact when the permit is ready: 6160 A RAMA - Jim OROUTUL Mailing address: Phone: 207-883-0075	
Cally	
112-1	591
Please submit all of the information outlined in the Sign/Awning Application Checklist.	
Failure to do so will result in the automatic denial of your permit.	
In order to be sure the City fully understands the full scope of the project, the Planning and Development Department may	
request additional information prior to the issuance of a permit. For further information visit us on-line at www.portlandmaine.gov , stop by the Building Inspections office, room 315 City Hall or call 874-8703.	
mm-n-postuminamicigor, stop by the Dunching inspections office, foolir 313 City 11an of can 674-6703.	
I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that I	hove
been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdic	tion.
In addition, if a permit for work described in this application is issued, I certify that the Code Official's authorized representative shall have authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable to this permit.	the

This is not a permit; you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issued.

Date: 10/26/05



Signage/Awning Pre-Application Questionnaire

Please complete all of the following information.	
Address: 675 Congress 87 Zone:	
Single Tenant Lot? Yes No Multi Tenant Lot? Yes No	
Tenant/allocated building space frontage (feet): Length: Height	
Information on proposed sign(s):	
Freestanding (e.g., pole) sign? Yes No Dimensions proposed:	
Bldg. wall sign? (attached to bldg) Yes No Dimensions proposed:	
Information on already existing and permitted sign(s):	
Freestanding (e.g., pole) sign? Yes No Dimensions proposed:	
Bldg. wall sign? (attached to bldg) Yes No Dimensions proposed:	
Awning? Yes No Dimensions:	
Lot frontage (feet):	
Awning? Yes No Is awning backlit? Yes No Height of awning: 2\ F&T Depth: 36!! Length of awning: 2\ F&T Depth: 36!! Length of awning: 2\ Is there any communication, message, trademark or symbol on it? Yes No If yes, total s.f. of panels w/communications, message, trademark or symbol: No If yes, total s.f. of panels w/communications, message, trademark or symbol: No No If yes, total s.f. of panels w/communications, message, trademark or symbol: No	
Signature of applicant: AMICINALIM Date: 10/26/0	<u>'S</u>
$3n' \times 2^{\ddagger} = 60^{\ddagger}$ $2x' = 10^{\ddagger}$ $2x' \times 25p' = 7.1^{\ddagger} \times 2 = 14.3^{\ddagger}$	
941 × 401 - 111 ~~ (11.1)	1

$$2xy = 10 \oplus$$

 $2xy = 2xy = 7.1 \oplus xz = 14.2 \oplus$
 $40 \text{ fold} = 24.2 \oplus$



Sidewalk Signs

Design, Location and Construction Standards

\sim				
<i>.</i>	***	44	••	4 ⋅× ⊤
.,	แล	11	11	1 1/
~	···			

One sign per establishment for each street frontage having a public entrance, provided that all dimension and location standards are met. When standards would not otherwise permit a sign, a sing may consist of multiple listings.

Sign Dimensions

Single Listing: Maximum width is 24 inches or such lesser width sufficient to retain 4 ½ feet of unobstructed sidewalk width perpendicular to major flows. Maximum height is 40 inches to top of sign in place. Minimum height is 30 inches to top of sign in place.

Multiple Listings: Maximum width is 30 inches or such lesser width sufficient to retain 4 ½ feet of unobstructed sidewalk width perpendicular to major flows. Maximum height is 40 inches to top of sign in place. Minimum height is 30 inches to top of sign in place.

Location

Minimum distance between signs is 20 feet. Maximum distance of sign from public entrance of advertiser is 20 feet. The City may vary these distances for exceptional physical circumstances where public safety and streetscape aesthetics will be maintained. However, under no circumstances shall signs obstruct vehicular stops, benches, fire hydrants or other street visual amenities. Signs shall be located near the curb rather than the building face.

Materials and Graphics

All signs shall be of an A-frame type design, shall be constructed of durable, weather-resistant materials and finish, shall have no moving parts and shall be non-electrified. All signs shall be maintained in a clean and original appearance. Sign materials, graphics and finish shall be of a unified design and shall be compatible with the local streetscape. All signs shall have horizontal braces spanning each side of the sign to assure rigid support. Lettering shall be legible and consistent.

Sign Removal

All signs shall be removed when the business is closed or while any snow or ice exists on the walk within eight feet of the sign in any direction.

Insurance

No permit shall be issued unless the applicant has posted in advance with the City a Certificate of Liability listing the City as additional insured in the amount of \$400,000.00.

Enforcement

If the sign does not conform to the standards outlined, the permit may be revoked and once the owner has been notified, the sign could be removed.

To apply for a sign permit, stop by the Inspections Division, Portland City Hall, 389 Congress Street, room 315 with:

LJ	Certificate of liability insurance
	Drawing of sign showing dimensions and design work
	Payment of fees: \$30.00 plus \$2.00 per s.f. of signage
	Complete application with pre-application questionnaire and checklist complete



245 US Route 1 ☆

Scarborough Maine 04074

207.883.0075

चाका	TT	7	د ا		- Courselough, W		A 207.0	003.0073	A W	ww.signsonname.co	111
File: PICT0561.FS This design and drawing submitted for your review and approval is the exclusive property of SIGN **OPEROPERE*(Nay not be reproduced, copied, exhibited or utilized for any numbers, in any or in the label.)	Phone:	Name:	Job number:		\'\'						
CT056								V			
1.FS			2		A STATE OF THE STA						
ng subr			20106								
nitted fo	Fax:		2				>			and a second	
or your	•••		1 (Ú) (\				67				
review			order date:				55	:			
and an							>				
provai	E-mail:	Company:	1				(The state of the s	
the e	#	cany:	TONT					,			
									34		
			2 Space				3	373	×		
)/CCC					Japan	*		
			5				2	Sushi Aar nese Resta	S	EU-SHUA	
			3					THE ROLL - Sustri Bar - Japanese Restaurant	* XING OF		
			6				Ì	Fami	~1(
			2				(Manage			
			172		t .					(1.00)	
			- 1		<i>i</i>						
		Approved by:	N21 7 000				67.				
		7076	6		1	i de la companya de l	5			110000000000000000000000000000000000000	Hel
		d C	7								
		Υ.	Ä				Ś				
			'								
								3			
			No	tes_							
							<u> </u>				
									·		





